
Draw Dog Handler B Total Place

1 Karana Mindy Kevin Howell

2 Larry Lee Payne R

3 Holly Michael Burrell Re Run

4 Katie Jenny Sant

5 Jaz Nick Foster 54 T

6 Abbie Glenn Noakes Re Run

7 Lane Michael Hedger R

8 Hatcreek Bounce Peter Darmody 52 T

9 Cam Anthony Attard 42 T

10 Blu Jenn Allen 38 T

11 Karana Boss Kevin Howell

12 Honey Lee Payne

13 Coota Jenny Sant 49 T

14 Juicy Dean Incher 42 T

15 Rose Tim Jackson R

16 Alby Anthony Attard

17 Karana Spud Kevin Howell

18 Buckajo Jenny Sant 28 T

19 Scorcha Nick Foster Re Run

20 Moss Anthony Attard 80 64 144 5th

RR Holly Michael Burrell 53 T

RR Abbie Glenn Noakes 81 77 159 2nd

21 Karana Leo Kevin Howell 43 T

22 Trike Tim Jackson 78 68 146 4th

23 Split Lee Payne 62

24 Buck Charlie Payne R

25 Drake Nick Foster 53 T

26 Hulk Dean Incher 79 R 79

27 Tyson Jenny Rosten 77

28 Wes Stephen Sellars 81 74 155 3rd

29 Scorcha Nick Foster 87 76 163 1st
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Draw Dog Handler B Total Place

1 Foster (replaced Katie) Jenny Sant 73

2 Drake Nick Foster 80

3 Robann Cool Peter Darmody 84

4 Karana Sarah Kevin Howell 86

5 Luke David Whitby 78

6 Abbie Glenn Noakes 73

7 Wes Stephen Sellars 83

8 Blu Jenn Allen 38 T

9 Tyson Jennifer Rosten 90 56 146

10 Holly Michael Burrell 78

11 Ruger William Cox

12 Cam Anthony Attard R

13 Juicy Dean Incher 87

14 Trike Tim Jackson 86

15 Coota Jenny Sant 65

16 Scorcha Nick Foster 81

17 Karana Ace Kevin Howell 55

18 Flicka David Whitby 92 81 173 4th

19 Tuff Stephen Sellars 51

20 Dora William Cox 74

21 Alby Michael Hedger 85

22 Dee Tim Jackson 89 88 177 2nd

23 Buckajo Jenny Sant

24 Rose Nick Foster R

25 Hulk Dean Incher 50 T

26 Gus Stephen Sellars 84

27 Whiskey Neil Lynch 89 89 178 1st

28 Moss Anthony Attard 90 82 172 5th

29 Bronc David Whitby 80

30 Herb Jay Weston 95 80 175 3rd

31 Lucy Neale Taylor

32 Lane Michael Hedger 79

33 Rango David Whitby R
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Draw Dog Handler B Total Place

1 Roy Jenny Sant NS T

2 King David Whitby 48

3 Sherry Neil Lynch 4

4 Bailey Neale Taylor 62 R 62 1st

5 Abbie Glenn Noakes

6 Whiskey Neil Lynch 60 R 60
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Draw Dog Handler B Total Place

1 Spur David Whitby 35

2 Mel Neil Lynch 64

3 Ike Jay Weston 78

4 Podd William Cox 32

5 Nell Anthony Attard

6 Mayah Jennifer Rosten

7 Karana Tige Kevin Howell 79

8 Roy Jenny Sant 37 T

9 Cougar Neale Taylor 76

10 Wybimbie Swig Peter Darmody 80

11 King David Whitby 60

12 Speck Neil Lynch 57

13 Bailey Neale Taylor 57

14 Jam Anthony Attard 62

15 Karana Roy Kevin Howell 78

16 Wybimbie Double Peter Darmody 60 84 164 2nd

17 Jet David Whitby 87 46 133

18 Lil Neil Lynch 37

19 Trapper Michael Hedger 88 87 175 1st

20 Cracka Nick Foster 83 61 144 3rd

21 Tubby Neale Taylor 28
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